POST
POST TABLE OF CONTENTS
Post Cafe/Training Specs .............................................................................................................................................................2
Post Cafe Pricing ...........................................................................................................................................................................3
Post Training Pricing .....................................................................................................................................................................4
Post Shapes Pricing .......................................................................................................................................................................5
Post Folding Pricing .......................................................................................................................................................................6
Post Conference Specs .................................................................................................................................................................7

Management, Power & Communication Options, Table Dollies – see
accessories online under the 'Products' tab
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1) Series Name 5) Laminate Selection and No.
 2) Model Number 6) Edge Style Code and Color
 3) Size 7) Wood Species
 4) Quantity 9) Wood Stain Color
5)  Frame Color 10) Optional Items
POST RECTANGLE CONFERENCE TABLE POST RACETRACK CONFERENCE TABLE
Note: When ordering modesty panel, table and panel
must have 3MM edge.
7List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
1018
POST | CONFERENCE
LIST PRICING
POST | CONFERENCE | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
PC4272 42 X 72 207 4-3" $1791 $1892 $2192 $2592 $3543 $3792 $4294 $6480 $8243
PC4284 42 X 84 234 4-3" $1914 $2027 $2363 $2813 $3880 $4162 $4723 $7032 $8877
PC4296 42 X 96 262 4-3" $2036 $2161 $2535 $3035 $4217 $4529 $5151 $7584 $9514
PC4872 48 X 72 220 4-3" $1877 $1986 $2312 $2746 $3778 $4049 $4592 $6865 $8685
PC4884 48 X 84 234 4-3" $2126 $2250 $2618 $3111 $4279 $4587 $5203 $7776 $9838
PC4896 48 X 96 280 4-3" $2258 $2395 $2802 $3348 $4643 $4983 $5666 $8372 $10524
PC48108* 48 X 108 310 6-3" $2496 $2645 $3093 $3692 $5112 $5486 $6233 $9229 $11614
PC48120* 48 X 120 340 6-3" $2628 $2791 $3279 $3931 $5476 $5884 $6698 $9825 $12298
PC48144* 48 X 144 380 6-3" $3100 $3291 $3859 $4614 $6409 $6883 $7828 $11534 $14473
PC6096 60 X 96 316 4-3" $2493 $2652 $3130 $3770 $5287 $5684 $6483 $9424 $11733
PC60108* 60 X 108 351 6-3" $2808 $2989 $3532 $4254 $5972 $6424 $7327 $10635 $13232
PC60120* 60 X 120 385 6-3" $2959 $3156 $3744 $4528 $6390 $6879 $7858 $11317 $14016
PC60144* 60 X 144 410 6-3" $3609 $3843 $4547 $5486 $7714 $8301 $9474 $13714 $17032
RECTANGLE
POST |CONFERENCE | RACETRACK
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
PC4272RT 42 X 72 207 4-3" $2030 $2153 $2524 $3021 $4197 $4506 $5126 $7552 $9474
PC4284RT 42 X 84 234 4-3" $2152 $2289 $2698 $3242 $4534 $4876 $5557 $8103 $10110
PC4296RT 42 X 96 262 4-3" $2274 $2423 $2868 $3462 $4872 $5243 $5984 $8656 $10744
PC4872RT 48 X 72 220 4-3" $2115 $2248 $2645 $3175 $4433 $4763 $5425 $7936 $9917
PC4884RT 48 X 84 250 4-3" $2363 $2511 $2952 $3539 $4934 $5302 $6036 $8848 $11070
PC4896RT 48 X 96 280 4-3" $2567 $2736 $3236 $3905 $5495 $5912 $6749 $9765 $12124
PC48108RT* 48 X 108 310 6-3" $2782 $2958 $3493 $4206 $5898 $6343 $7233 $10514 $13093
PC48120RT* 48 X 120 340 6-3" $2914 $3105 $3680 $4444 $6262 $6742 $7698 $11110 $13778
PC48144RT* 48 X 144 380 6-3" $3387 $3604 $4258 $5127 $7195 $7740 $8829 $12819 $15952
PC6096RT 60 X 96 316 4-3" $2777 $2967 $3531 $4284 $6071 $6542 $7483 $10709 $13211
PC60108RT* 60 X 108 351 6-3" $3093 $3303 $3932 $4768 $6757 $7281 $8328 $11921 $14710
PC60120RT* 60 X 120 385 6-3" $3198 $3417 $4077 $4957 $7045 $7593 $8692 $12389 $15248
PC60144RT* 60 X 144 410 6-3" $4263 $4563 $5464 $6664 $9516 $10265 $11765 $16661 $20421